
Baker’s Dozen: Learning

Breadth of Service Leaders
Provider Breadth of Service Size of Deals Quality of Service Overall Ranking

Raytheon Professional Services 16.89 8.26 92.11 124.24
ACS 12.40 7.20 90.00 115.10

Intrepid Learning Solutions 10.25 7.25 92.75 114.88
GeoLearning 9.00 3.60 77.40 95.22

NIIT 8.33 5.67 103.00 121.33
The Training Associates 8.14 6.50 92.86 111.51

General Physics 7.83 7.50 92.50 111.42
Element K 7.20 7.00 86.40 104.08

RWD Technologies 5.50 4.00 91.17 104.37
Mosaic 3.60 4.50 70.20 81.09

Convergys 1.80 2.70 86.40 81.09

Quality of Service Leaders
Provider Breadth of Service Size of Deals Quality of Service Overall Ranking

NIIT 8.33 5.67 103.00 121.33
The Training Associates 8.14 6.50 92.86 111.51

Intrepid Learning Solutions 10.25 7.25 92.75 114.88
General Physics 7.83 7.50 92.50 111.42

Raytheon Professional Services 16.89 8.26 92.11 124.24
RWD Technologies 5.50 4.00 91.17 104.37

ACS 12.40 7.20 90.00 115.10
Element K 7.20 7.00 86.40 104.08
Convergys 1.80 2.70 86.40 93.51

GeoLearning 9.00 3.60 77.40 95.22
Mosaic 3.60 4.50 70.20 81.09

Size of Deal Leaders
Provider Breadth of Service Size of Deals Quality of Service Overall Ranking

Raytheon Professional Services 16.89 8.26 92.11 124.24
General Physics 7.83 7.50 92.50 111.42

Intrepid Learning Solutions 10.25 7.25 92.75 114.88
ACS 12.40 7.20 90.00 115.10

Element K 7.20 7.00 86.40 104.08
The Training Associates 8.14 6.50 92.86 111.51

NIIT 8.33 5.67 103.00 121.33
Mosaic 3.60 4.50 70.20 81.09

RWD Technologies 5.50 4.00 91.17 104.37
GeoLearning 9.00 3.60 77.40 95.22

Convergys 1.80 2.70 86.40 93.51
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